
nationalexpress
175
Llandudno to Manchester
Current timetable, valid from Tuesday 23rd of April 2024. Services may vary during Bank Holidays

Monday–Sunday
Stops Times

LlandudnoMostyn Broadway, Coach Park   09:25  
Penrhyn Bay (Penrhyn Hill/Llandudno Rd)Roundabout bus stop,
past Zebra crossing   09:34  
Penrhyn BayLlanrhos Rd junc.   09:35  
Llandrillo-yn-RhosLlandudno Rd,
opp Hickory's Steak Bar   09:37  
Colwyn BayConway Rd, adj Wynnstay Rd   09:42  
AbergeleWater Street, Bowling Green   09:54  
BirkenheadEuropa Boulevard,
opp Conway Park Stn   11:00  
LiverpoolLiverpool One Bus Stn,
Canning Place

A 11:15  
D 11:25  

Liverpool (Edge Lane Drive)adj Broad Green Rd / The Green   11:45  
ManchesterCoach Stn, Chorlton St   12:30  

Key
A
DThe coach will arrive at the first time. After a short break 
at this stop, it will depart again at the second time.

1/1


	Monday–Sunday
	Key

